
 

2023 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE ROSTER 

CHAIRMAN 
Phil Eads 
Kolbus America 
Mobile: 973-722-9637 
Phil.Eads@kolbus.com 
 
VICE-CHAIRMAN 
Ed Stuczynski 
Menasha Packaging Co., LLC 
Mobile: 920-427-3410 
ed.stuczynski@menasha.com  
 
SECRETARY 
Keith Reynolds 
Triangle Dies and Supplies 
Mobile: 630-849-5131 
kreynolds@tridie.com   
 
TREASURER 
Jim Dolehide 
SupplyOne Wisconsin 
Mobile: 414-702-6872 
jdolehide@supplyone.com     
 
PROGRAM CHAIRMAN 
Dan Dolehide, Jr. 
International Paper  
Mobile: 331-442-0021 
daniel.dolehide@ipaper.com  
 
PUBLICITY CHAIRMAN  
Alex Arvanigian 
Arvco Container Corporation 
Office: 269-381-0900 
alexa@arvco.com  
 
MEMBERSHIP CHAIRMAN 
Dennis Kaiser 
Mobile: 815-721-5453 
dkser@sbcglobal.net  
 
RECRUITING CHAIRMAN 
Joe Stattery 
Fosber America 
Mobile: 920-371-1263 
slatteryj@fosber.com 
 

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
 
John Meyer  
J.M. Fry Printing Inks  
Mobile: 269-569-0060  
John.Meyer@jmfryinks.com  
 
Scott Burless 
Stand Fast Group 
Mobile: 224-325-9293 
sburless@standfastgroup.com 
 
David Jaggers 
Hood Container 
Mobile: 864-274-2250 
david.jaggers@hoodcontainer.com 
 
Randy Grube 
Innoveyance 
Mobile: 207-749-1809 
rgrube@innoveyance.com 
 
Eric Wesemann 
Midwest Packaging & Container  
Mobile: 224-523-4442 
ewesemann@midpack.com 
 
Mary Beth Shaw 
Printron 
Mobile: 815-519-4254 
24marybeths@gmail.com 
 

ADVISORY COUNSEL 
 
John Semenske 
BW Papersystems 
Mobile: 630-215-6130 
john.Semenske@BWPapersystems.com  
 
Keith Carman 
Stand Fast Group 
Mobile: 847-809-2736 
keith@standfastgroup.com  
 
Ernie Moon 
Dicar, Inc. 
Office: 708-738-2933 
erniem@dicarinc.net 
 
Dick Olsen 
Retired - MHI 
Mobile: 630-302-3644 
olsenrh20@gmail.com 
 
Jeff Pallini 
Fosber America 
Mobile: 920-371-3706 
pallinij@fosber.com 
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